IGNITE - Price List

»DIiCeS are SubjeC+ +0 Change based On aC+udl # OF daysS in Hhe period=

Monday -Friday Scholars

Weekly Billing:

One Scholar
Two Scholars
Three Scholars
Four Scholars

Monthly Billing:

One Scholar
Two Scholars
Three Scholars
Four Scholars

Quarterly Billing:

One Scholar
Two Scholars
Three Scholars

Afternoon Only
40
70
95
120

Afternoon Only
122.4
214.2
290.7
367.2

Afternoon Only
275.2
481.6
653.6

Afternoon With
Morning Care
55
97
134
171

Afternoon With
Morning Care
173.4
306
4233
540.6

Afternoon With
Morning Care
404.2
713.8
989

Morning Care Only

15
27
39
51

Morning Care Only

51
91.8
132.6
173.4

Morning Care Only

129
232.2
3354

BASED ON A 5 DAY WEEK
BASED ON A 5 DAY WEEK
BASED ON A 5 DAY WEEK
BASED ON A 5 DAY WEEK

-10% Savings on Afternoon Care -

BASED ON 17 DAYS - JAN'S TOTAL
BASED ON 17 DAYS - JAN'S TOTAL
BASED ON 17 DAYS - JAN'S TOTAL
BASED ON 17 DAYS - JAN'S TOTAL

-20% Savings on Afternoon Care -

BASED ON 43 DAYS - 3rd QUARTER (1/6-3/11)
BASED ON 43 DAYS - 3rd QUARTER (1/6-3/11)
BASED ON 43 DAYS - 3rd QUARTER (1/6-3/11)

**Prices do not reflect the $25 Registration Fee**

Weekly/Monthly/Quarterly prices are calculated by the number of school days for each cycle.



